1005 Magnapull™ contact
mini Magnapull magnetic pull-apart cord
The 1005 Magnapull contact is pecifically designed to protect
valuable free-standing items, such as office equipment, video
systems, art objects, and gun cabinets.  Positive magnetic retention
limits false alarms.
End users simply insert the cable into the contact housing; there is
nothing to line up.  An alarm condition is created with the cord when

Color: Anodized aluminum
Regulatory: UL, CUL (2207AH: UL only)
Ordering information
2205A-L Overhead door floor mount extra heavy duty
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
closed loop, wide gap, 3 in. gap size, 3 ft.
stainless steel armored cable
2205AU-L Overhead door floor mount extra heavy duty
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
universal magnet, closed loop, wide gap, 3 in.
gap size, 3 ft. stainless steel armored cable
2207A-L Overhead door floor mount extra heavy duty
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
SPDT, wide gap, 3 in. gap size, 3 ft. stainless
steel armored cable
2207AU-L  Overhead door floor mount extra heavy duty
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
universal magnet, SPDT, wide gap, 3 in. gap
size, 3 ft. stainless steel armored cable
2207AD-L Overhead door floor mount extra heavy duty
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
DPDT, wide gap, 3 in. gap size, 3 ft. stainless
steel armored cable
2207AH-L Overhead door floor mount higher security
magnetic contact with aluminum housing,
biased for higher security, SPDT, 3/4 to 2-1/2 in.
gap size, 3 ft. stainless steel armored cable
Magnetic ContactsGE